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Technische Daten

Modularer Aufbau:
Abmessungen (mm):

Gas Gesamtleistung (Kcal/h):
Gas Gesamtleistung (kW):

Garbereich Abmessungen 1 (LxP

mm):
Gasanschluss:

Nettovolumen (m3):

Verpackungsabmessungen (mm):

Bruttogewicht (kg):
Bruttovolumen (m3):

Auf Schrank mit Tir
400x700x850
4902

57

396x520

1/2"

0,238
477x776x1147
61

0,425

Kunde
Projekt

FUN 700

Modell: F70/40FTG/CL/P

Eigenschaften

Menge
Lage

Cod: MP01372113021

Platte:

Oberplattematerial:
Platte:
Drehknoépfe:

Griffe:

Oberplatte:
Kit Gas:

Aus Edelstahl AlISI 304 mit Dicke

10/10 mm
Verchromt
Glatt

Drehknopfe aus fester,

hitzebestandiger Polymermischung

mit Flissigkeitsbarriere

Ausfuhrung aus geblrstetem
Aluminium

Verchromt Platte

Umwandlung zu Erdgas
30/50m/bar (mit Erdgas g20
getestet)

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.

Modular Professional S.r.l. Via Palu, 93 - 31020 - San Vendemiano (TV) - Italy - P.I. 04414900268
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Gas-Griddle-Platte, glatte platte,
verchromt, auf Schrank mit Tur

Technische Zeichnung
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G: Conexion de gasde 1/2 "

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.

Modular Professional S.r.l. Via Palu, 93 - 31020 - San Vendemiano (TV) - Italy - P.I. 04414900268 modular.it - modular@modular.it



	FUN 700
	Technische Daten
	Eigenschaften
	Technische Zeichnung


